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10 Section I

MiDDlE EAST

Use the numbers to correctly identify the countries on the map.

1. israel

2. Jordan

3. Syria

4. Lebanon

5. iraq

6. iran

7. Turkey

8. Saudi Arabia

9. Afghanistan

10. Pakistan

2

7

9
3

8

5 6

1

4

10
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SEcTioN ii

Section II20

For each region, match the capital to its country.

____ Turkey

____ iran

____ Afghanistan

____ Pakistan

____ Saudi Arabia

____ Jordan

____ israel

____ Lebanon

____ Syria

____ iraq

1. riyadh

2. Beirut

3. Baghdad

4. Ankara

5. Kabul

6. Tehran

7. Damascus

8. Jerusalem

9. Amman

10. islamabad

____ Morocco

____  Algeria

____  Tunisia

____  Libya

____  Egypt

____  Sudan

____ South Sudan

1. Khartoum

2. cairo

3. Algiers

4. Juba

5. rabat

6. Tripoli

7. Tunis

MiDDlE EAST NoRTh AFRicA

____  Greece

____  italy

____  Spain

____  Portugal

1. Madrid

2. Lisbon

3. rome

4. Athens

MEDiTERRANEAN 
EURopE

____  France

____  Switz erland

____  Austria

____  Germany

1. vienna

2. Bern

3. Paris

4. Berlin

cENTRAl EURopE

4

6

5

10

1

9

8

2

7

3

5

3

7

6

2

1

4

4

3

1

2

3

2

1

4



24 Section III

MiDDlE EAST

provide the name of the country based on its capital, then use the numbers to label the 
blank map. Pay attention to spelling.

1. Damascus   __________________

2. Amman   __________________

3. Ankara   __________________

4. Kabul   __________________

5. Baghdad   __________________

6. riyadh   __________________

7. islamabad   __________________

8. Tehran   __________________

9. Jerusalem   __________________

10. Beirut   __________________

2

3

4
1

6

5 8

9

10

7

Syria

Jordan

Turkey

Afghanistan

iraq

Saudi Arabia

Pakistan

iran

israel

Lebanon



34 Section IV

MiDDlE EAST

identify each country and its capital using the numbers on the map. All countries and 
capitals must be spelled correctly.

1. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

2. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

3. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

4. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

5. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

6. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

7. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

8. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

9. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

10. country: _________________________________     capital:  _____________________________

2

9

4

1

8 5
10

7
3

6

Saudi Arabia

Turkey

israel

Syria

iran

Lebanon

Jordan

iraq

Pakistan

Afghanistan

riyadh

Ankara

Jerusalem

Damascus

Tehran

Beirut

Amman

Baghdad

islamabad

Kabul




